
Até: 26/10/2025

De: 25/10/2025

TMB Estadual - V COPA MATO GROSSO - Sorriso/MT - 2025

Nº:4547

ABSOLUTO A (FEM)

LUCIANA MIDORI SASAI MORIMOTO1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ABSOLUTO C (FEM)

ANA CLARA MORENO RODRIGUES2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

VITÓRIA ALVES BARROS3 ALEL - MT

KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA5 ALEL - MT

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

JOÃO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI1 ALEL - MT

RAFAEL PEREIRA TAVARES2 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUCAS HIDEO ONUKI3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO3 DOM BOSCO - MT

MARCUS ROGERIO HATAKEYAMA5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

AMÉRICO TOSHIHARU MARIAMA5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO5 ADEMS - MT

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

SABRINA LETÍCIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA1 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

SARAH BARBI DE ALMEIDA2 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ERIKA DA SILVA IZIDORIO3 DOM BOSCO - MT

GABRIELI PIVETTA KOZAK3 ADEMS - MT

KEMILLY CAROLINA DA SILVA5 ADEMS - MT

THAISA GONÇALVES DE ABREU5 ADEMS - MT

MAYANNA ANDRADE DA SILVA9 ALEL - MT

LAURA CECÍLIA TREVISAN9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

YASMIN DE SOUZA SILVA9 ADEMS - MT



ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

FERNANDO HENRIQUE JESUS1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

PETERSON GUILHERME ALVES DOS REIS2 ALEL - MT

MARIO MASSATOSHI MORIMOTO3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LEVY EMMANUEL GRUBERT3 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

SHUWAISER  ARIYOSHI5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

PEDRO CARVALHO CALLEJAS5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JOÃO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

MARTHIM ALFREDO ZIMPEL DE SOUZA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

RICARDO MOACIR MULLER9 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

JOÃO FELIPE ZANON MULLER9 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

WILGRIT WILSON SOUZA MENEZES17 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO PEDRO FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS17 ADEMS - MT

WELINGTON WEBBER17 ADEMS - MT

JEAN CAON GARCIA17 ALEL - MT

MÁRIO SÉRGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS17 ADEMS - MT



ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

LUCAS FIGUEREDO TARTARI1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LUIS ROBERTO SILVA SOUSA2 ADEMS - MT

JACIONE ANTÔNIO PIRES DA CUNHA3 ADEMS - MT

MÁRCIO GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUSA3 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CHRISTIANO PERAZOLO DE ALMEIDA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

FABRÍCIO SPECHT5 ALEL - MT

GETÚLIO GONÇALVES DE QUEIROZ5 DOM BOSCO - MT

LUIS ROBERTO HIDEAKI KOHATSU FUJIKI9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ISAQUE SOUSA SANTOS9 ALEL - MT

RÓBSON DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA GARCIA9 ALEL - MT

JOÃO VICTOR TESSAROLO CAÇÃO9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

JUAN DA SILVA ALLEDI17 ALEL - MT

HENRY GABRIEL DE SOUZA17 ALEL - MT

FRANCIMAR ARÚJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

17 ALEL - MT

THYAGO RODRIGO PELANDA17 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

JOÃO MIGUEL MOREIRA NOVAES17 ADEMS - MT

KARLOS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA17 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

WALTER NOBORU KAWAHARA17 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

RODRIGO SAQUETI1 ADEMS - MT

GABRIEL FELIPE SILVA SANTOS2 ADEMS - MT

FABRICIO JUNIOR SUASSUNA DOS SANTOS3 ADEMS - MT

WELYSSON ALVES DA SILVA3 DOM BOSCO - MT

PAULO CÉSAR SABIAÕ DAMASIO5 ALEL - MT

LUCAS BATISTA FERNANDES5 ALEL - MT

BRUNO GABRIEL ZANATTA MARETH5 ADEMS - MT

EMANUEL BRITO ZACHARIAS5 ADEMS - MT

VICTOR GABRYEL DE MELO AZEVEDO9 ADEMS - MT



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

JORGE MAIKEL DE OLIVEIRA9 ADEMS - MT

CAIO DIOGO SOARES SOUSA9 ALEL - MT

WALTER BECK9 ALEL - MT

JOSÉ VICENTE FERREIRA NETO9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

FERNANDO BONGIOLO9 ADEMS - MT

FELIPE CORDEIRO JULIANI BECCARDI9 ADEMS - MT

PIETRO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA9 ADEMS - MT

MARCELO GRUBERT17 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

HENRIQUE CORDEIRO JULIANI BECCARDI17 ADEMS - MT

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO17 ADEMS - MT

BRENO ARRIAL MACHADO17 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JOÃO VITHOR DE SOUZA ROSA17 DOM BOSCO - MT

MAIKEL MANOEL APPELT DE OLIVEIRA17 ADEMS - MT

JOSÉ LUIZ REOLON BIANCHINI DE DEUS17 ADEMS - MT

BRUNO GEAN DOS SANTOS BIZ17 ALEL - MT

NYCOLAS GUSTAVO SILVA SOARES33 ALEL - MT

CAIO LUIZ TURRA ROSSA33 ADEMS - MT

RAFAEL VASCONCELOS ARRAES33 CT MORIMOTO - MT

GABRIEL ADAM33 ADEMS - MT

ALISON LUIS MARTINS33 DOM BOSCO - MT

LUIZ FELIPE OMENA DOS SANTOS33 DOM BOSCO - MT

FELIPE HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS33 ADEMS - MT

MIGUEL BARROS DALL STELLA COSTA33 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

RAFAEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA33 ALEL - MT

JORGE LUIS CARDOSO SILVA33 ALEL - MT

RENATO NUNES NASCIMENTO33 ALEL - MT

PAULO SERGIO BLACK JUNIOR33 ALEL - MT

YKARO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA33 ADEMS - MT

JONEI MARIANO DA SILVA33 ALEL - MT



ADULTO (MAS)

PEDRO CARVALHO CALLEJAS1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

WELINGTON WEBBER2 ADEMS - MT

GABRIEL FELIPE SILVA SANTOS3 ADEMS - MT

LUIS ROBERTO SILVA SOUSA3 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

FABRICIO JUNIOR SUASSUNA DOS SANTOS5 ADEMS - MT

JORGE LUIS CARDOSO SILVA5 ALEL - MT

SÊNIOR 30

FERNANDO HENRIQUE JESUS1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

RODRIGO SAQUETI2 ADEMS - MT

FERNANDO BONGIOLO3 ADEMS - MT

JORGE MAIKEL DE OLIVEIRA3 ADEMS - MT

PAULO SERGIO BLACK JUNIOR5 ALEL - MT

JONEI MARIANO DA SILVA5 ALEL - MT

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO9 ADEMS - MT

RAFAEL GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA9 ALEL - MT

RENATO NUNES NASCIMENTO9 ALEL - MT

PAULO CÉSAR SABIAÕ DAMASIO9 ALEL - MT

ALISON LUIS MARTINS9 DOM BOSCO - MT

SUB-09 FEM

LAVYNIA DAUZACKER RYBA1 ALEL - MT

SOFIA BRAUN REISDERFER2 ALEL - MT

HORTENCIA GABRIELLY MONTEIRO CRUZ3 ALEL - MT

SUB-09 MAS

MATEUS QUEMUEL GRUBERT1 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ROBERTO COPERTINO FANTIN2 ADEMS - MT

NICOLAS GLITZ SCHLENDER3 ALEL - MT

ALEXANDRE SANTOS ALVES3 ALEL - MT



SUB-11 FEM

MAÍSA CAON GARCIA1 ALEL - MT

ANA LUISA LEAL MULLER2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LAVYNIA DAUZACKER RYBA3 ALEL - MT

LAURA PELANDA3 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ISABELLA PEREIRA5 ALEL - MT

ALICE CAVAZZINI5 ADEMS - MT

SUB-11 MAS

MIGUEL BATISTA CORREIA NETO1 ALEL - MT

LUCAS PELANDA2 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

ARTHUR JARDIM MENEZES FERREIRA3 ALEL - MT

GABRIEL GONÇALVES FILLA3 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

THALLES FELIPE MENDES DE SOUZA5 ALEL - MT

FELIPE JUSTI DE MIRANDA5 ADEMS - MT

LEVY ASAFE FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS5 ADEMS - MT

TOBIAS LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

RAYAN DAUZACKER RYBA9 ALEL - MT

LUIS FABIANO CUSTÓDIO GOBI9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ROBERTO COPERTINO FANTIN17 ADEMS - MT

MIGUEL SOUSA FLORES17 ADEMS - MT

MATEUS QUEMUEL GRUBERT17 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

JORGE LUIS LINDEMBERG DE MATOS17 ADEMS - MT

PIETRO FURTADO RODRIGUES DA SILVA17 ADEMS - MT

SUB-13 FEM

SOPHIE KAORI HATAKEYAMA1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ANA LUISA LEAL MULLER2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LAURA PELANDA3 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

MAÍSA CAON GARCIA3 ALEL - MT

ALICE CAVAZZINI5 ADEMS - MT



SUB-13 MAS

JOÃO PAULO LOPES PERILLO1 ATMR - MT

FRANCIMAR ARÚJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

2 ALEL - MT

JOÃO MIGUEL MOREIRA NOVAES3 ADEMS - MT

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES MOCELIN3 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

TOBIAS LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MAIKEL MANOEL APPELT DE OLIVEIRA5 ADEMS - MT

FELIPE JUSTI DE MIRANDA5 ADEMS - MT

MIGUEL BATISTA CORREIA NETO5 ALEL - MT

RAYAN DAUZACKER RYBA9 ALEL - MT

ARTHUR JARDIM MENEZES FERREIRA9 ALEL - MT

YKARO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA9 ADEMS - MT

HENRIQUE CORDEIRO JULIANI BECCARDI9 ADEMS - MT

FELIPE CORDEIRO JULIANI BECCARDI9 ADEMS - MT

WANDERSON SANTOS SOUZA9 ALEL - MT

DAVI KOPPER9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

GUILHERME RODRIGO BRITO LIMA CIVIDINI9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUCAS PELANDA17 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

CAIO LUIZ TURRA ROSSA17 ADEMS - MT

MIGUEL SOUSA FLORES17 ADEMS - MT

JOSÉ LUIZ REOLON BIANCHINI DE DEUS17 ADEMS - MT

VICTOR SAMUEL SOUZA LIMA17 ALEL - MT

PIETRO FURTADO RODRIGUES DA SILVA17 ADEMS - MT

LUCAS VASCONCELOS ARRAES17 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LEVY ASAFE FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS17 ADEMS - MT

JORGE LUIS LINDEMBERG DE MATOS17 ADEMS - MT



SUB-15 FEM

ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

VITÓRIA ALVES BARROS2 ALEL - MT

SOPHIE KAORI HATAKEYAMA3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

GABRIELI PIVETTA KOZAK3 ADEMS - MT

ERIKA DA SILVA IZIDORIO5 DOM BOSCO - MT

HELLYSA CABRAL PEREIRA DA SILVA5 ALEL - MT

THAISA GONÇALVES DE ABREU9 ADEMS - MT

MAYANNA ANDRADE DA SILVA9 ALEL - MT

YASMIN DE SOUZA SILVA9 ADEMS - MT

LAURA CECÍLIA TREVISAN9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT



SUB-15 MAS

RAFAEL PEREIRA TAVARES1 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO2 DOM BOSCO - MT

JOÃO PAULO LOPES PERILLO3 ATMR - MT

LEVY EMMANUEL GRUBERT3 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

JUAN DA SILVA ALLEDI5 ALEL - MT

GUILHERME RODRIGO BRITO LIMA CIVIDINI5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ISAQUE SOUSA SANTOS5 ALEL - MT

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES MOCELIN9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUCAS FIGUEREDO TARTARI9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

PIETRO CLARO DE OLIVEIRA9 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO VICTOR TESSAROLO CAÇÃO9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUCAS VASCONCELOS ARRAES9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

BRENO ARRIAL MACHADO9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

WELYSSON ALVES DA SILVA9 DOM BOSCO - MT

DAVI KOPPER9 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MIGUEL BARROS DALL STELLA COSTA17 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

WANDERSON SANTOS SOUZA17 ALEL - MT

VICTOR SAMUEL SOUZA LIMA17 ALEL - MT

LUIZ FELIPE OMENA DOS SANTOS17 DOM BOSCO - MT

GABRIEL ADAM17 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO VITHOR DE SOUZA ROSA17 DOM BOSCO - MT

CARLOS GABRIEL DA SILVA BULHAO17 ALEL - MT

JOSÉ ARMANDO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES17 ALEL - MT

HENRY GABRIEL DE SOUZA17 ALEL - MT

SUB-19 FEM

KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA3 ALEL - MT

SABRINA LETÍCIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

SARAH BARBI DE ALMEIDA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT



SUB-19 MAS

JOÃO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI1 ALEL - MT

LUCAS HIDEO ONUKI2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO3 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO FELIPE ZANON MULLER3 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

MÁRCIO GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUSA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

JEAN CAON GARCIA5 ALEL - MT

KARLOS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MARTHIM ALFREDO ZIMPEL DE SOUZA5 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUCAS BATISTA FERNANDES9 ALEL - MT

BRUNO GABRIEL ZANATTA MARETH9 ADEMS - MT

EMANUEL BRITO ZACHARIAS17 ADEMS - MT

JOSÉ ARMANDO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES17 ALEL - MT

CARLOS GABRIEL DA SILVA BULHAO17 ALEL - MT

FELIPE HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS17 ADEMS - MT

NYCOLAS GUSTAVO SILVA SOARES17 ALEL - MT

VICTOR GABRYEL DE MELO AZEVEDO17 ADEMS - MT

SUB-21 FEM

ANA CLARA MORENO RODRIGUES1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

KEMILLY CAROLINA DA SILVA2 ADEMS - MT

HELLYSA CABRAL PEREIRA DA SILVA3 ALEL - MT

SUB-21 MAS

PETERSON GUILHERME ALVES DOS REIS1 ALEL - MT

WILGRIT WILSON SOUZA MENEZES2 ADEMS - MT

JOÃO PEDRO FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS3 ADEMS - MT

LUIS ROBERTO HIDEAKI KOHATSU FUJIKI3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

BRUNO GEAN DOS SANTOS BIZ5 ALEL - MT

CAIO DIOGO SOARES SOUSA5 ALEL - MT

RAFAEL VASCONCELOS ARRAES5 CT MORIMOTO - MT



VETERANO 40 MAS

JACIONE ANTÔNIO PIRES DA CUNHA2 ADEMS - MT

FABRÍCIO SPECHT3 ALEL - MT

THYAGO RODRIGO PELANDA5 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

VETERANO 45 MAS

RICARDO MOACIR MULLER1 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

MÁRIO SÉRGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS3 ADEMS - MT

GETÚLIO GONÇALVES DE QUEIROZ5 DOM BOSCO - MT

MARCELO GRUBERT5 PRIMAVERA ATLETICO CLUBE - MT

VETERANO 50 MAS

MARCUS ROGERIO HATAKEYAMA2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

RÓBSON DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA GARCIA3 ALEL - MT

CHRISTIANO PERAZOLO DE ALMEIDA3 TAKKYU TEAM - MT

VETERANO 55 MAS

MARIO MASSATOSHI MORIMOTO1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

WALTER NOBORU KAWAHARA5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

VETERANO 65 MAS

AMÉRICO TOSHIHARU MARIAMA1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

SHUWAISER  ARIYOSHI2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

WALTER BECK3 ALEL - MT

JOSÉ VICENTE FERREIRA NETO3 CT MORIMOTO - MT


